FCC Competitions

Draw Date: 2023-12-22 21:00:00 | Correct Answer: London | Total Entries: 469

£100 Cash Prize

Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

James
James
James
Linda
James
Linda
Charmaine
David
Linda
James
Leigh
Linda
Charmaine
tim
Jessica
Moussa
David
Linda
Kim
Jake
Kim
Dennis
Leigh
Linda
Moussa
Moussa
James
Moussa
James
Meghan
Moussa
Chris
Linda
Linda
tim
James
Leigh
tim
Charmaine
Joanne
Moussa

Avent
Avent
Avent
Richardson
Avent
Richardson
Scotford
Hughes
Richardson
Avent

Gue
Richardson
Scotford
gardiner
Gordon
Traore
Hughes
Richardson
Beard
Russell
Beard
Neale

Gue
Richardson
Traore
Traore
Avent
Traore
Avent

van Zyl
Traore
Lloyd
Richardson
Richardson
gardiner
Avent

Gue
gardiner
Scotford
Hodges
Traore

2

3

4

8

9

12
13
15
16
18
20
22
25
26
27
31
34
35
36
38
39
45
46
49
50
51
52
55
57
60
62
64
65
68
70
71
75
76
77
78
79
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Moussa
Sebastian
James
James
Kelly
Dennis
calvin
Dennis
Chris
Jake
Moussa
James
Paige
James
Linda
Jeremy
James
Sebastian
tim
James
Brandon
Becca
Linda
Moussa
Linda
Linda
Alidia
James
Linda
Dennis
Charmaine
tim
James
Portia
James
Charmaine
James
Linda
Becca
James
James
Sebastian
Dennis
Leigh
Charmaine
James
Chris

Traore
Grochowski
Avent
Avent
White
Neale
newby
Neale
Lloyd
Russell
Traore
Avent
Thompson
Avent
Richardson
Avent
Avent
Grochowski
gardiner
Avent
Chamberlain
Howard
Richardson
Traore
Richardson
Richardson
Vaile

Avent
Richardson
Neale
Scotford
gardiner
Avent
Brown
Avent
Scotford
Avent
Richardson
Howard
Avent
Avent
Grochowski
Neale

Gue
Scotford
Avent
Lloyd

83

86

88

89

91

96

98

100
102
103
107
110
111
112
113
114
116
124
126
128
130
132
134
135
139
140
143
147
152
155
157
158
159
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
172
174
175
178
181
183
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Lauren
James
Linda
James
Leigh
Meghan
Linda
Lauren
Charmaine
Charmaine
Leigh

Kim
Moussa
Moussa
Lauren
Kim
James
Charmaine
Jeremy
Moussa
James
David

Kate
Jessica
Brandon
James
James
James
Charmaine
Chris
Alidia
Moussa
James
Moussa
Linda

Kate

Leigh
Dennis
Kim
Moussa
James
Linda
Dennis
Alidia
Charmaine
Kim

Leigh

Boughton
Avent
Richardson
Avent

Gue

van Zyl
Richardson
Boughton
Scotford
Scotford
Gue

Beard
Traore
Traore
Boughton
Beard
Avent
Scotford
Avent
Traore
Avent
Hughes
Hollywell
Gordon
Chamberlain
Avent
Avent
Avent
Scotford
Lloyd

Vaile
Traore
Avent
Traore
Richardson
Hollywell
Gue

Neale
Beard
Traore
Avent
Richardson
Neale

Vaile
Scotford
Beard

Gue

186
187
188
190
192
195
196
198
199
201
207
209
212
214
215
216
219
220
222
224
226
232
234
235
236
238
239
241
242
244
247
249
250
252
253
256
257
261
263
264
265
266
267
269
271
272
279
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Dennis
James
Kelly
Linda
David
tim
Alidia
Alidia
James
Moussa
Becca
Kim
Moussa
Linda
James
Leigh
Charmaine
Meghan
James
Linda
James
Moussa
Paige
Chris
Dennis
Charmaine
James
Dennis
James
tim
Moussa
Kim
Lauren
James
Leigh
Dennis
James
James
Dennis
Moussa
Dennis
Sebastian
Kelly
James
tim
Joanne
Dennis

Neale
Avent
White
Richardson
Hughes
gardiner
Vaile

Vaile
Avent
Traore
Howard
Beard
Traore
Richardson
Avent

Gue
Scotford
van Zyl
Avent
Richardson
Avent
Traore
Thompson
Lloyd
Neale
Scotford
Avent
Neale
Avent
gardiner
Traore
Beard
Boughton
Avent

Gue

Neale
Avent
Avent
Neale
Traore
Neale
Grochowski
White
Avent
gardiner
Hodges
Neale

280
281
284
285
286
290
291
293
294
296
2908
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
309
311
313
314
320
321
325
329
335
336
339
340
343
346
351
354
357
358
359
361
365
370
372
375
377
380
381
382
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

James
Kate
tim
Charmaine
James
Sebastian
James
James
Meghan
James
James
James
Dennis
Jessica
Joanne
Moussa
Linda
Leigh
James
James
James
Chris
Alidia
James
Dennis
Meghan
Moussa
Lauren
James
Kelly
Linda
Chris
Moussa
Jeremy
Chris
Kate
Leigh
Chris
James
James
Moussa
Jake
Alidia
Becca
tim
Lauren
Moussa

Avent
Hollywell
gardiner
Scotford
Avent
Grochowski
Avent
Avent
van Zyl
Avent
Avent
Avent
Neale
Gordon
Hodges
Traore
Richardson
Gue
Avent
Avent
Avent
Lloyd
Vaile
Avent
Neale
van Zyl
Traore
Boughton
Avent
White
Richardson
Lloyd
Traore
Avent
Lloyd
Hollywell
Gue
Lloyd
Avent
Avent
Traore
Russell
Vaile
Howard
gardiner
Boughton
Traore

383
385
386
389
391
392
393
394
400
404
408
409
410
411
412
413
416
417
420
421
425
426
427
428
429
430
434
435
436
441
442
445
447
449
450
451
453
458
460
463
464
465
477
480
482
483
484
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

James
tim

Portia
Moussa
Becca
Jeremy
Dennis
Chris
James
Dennis
Charmaine
Louie
calvin
Leigh
Linda
Charmaine
Linda
Becca
Tina
Dennis
James
calvin
Sebastian
Charmaine
James
Dennis
Charmaine
Meghan
Jessica
Dennis
tim

David
Moussa
Dennis
Jessica
Linda
Linda
Alidia
James
Leigh
James
tim
James
Moussa
Sebastian
James
David

Avent
gardiner
Brown
Traore
Howard
Avent
Neale
Lloyd
Avent
Neale
Scotford
Howell
newby

Gue
Richardson
Scotford
Richardson
Howard
Butler
Neale
Avent
newby
Grochowski
Scotford
Avent
Neale
Scotford
van Zyl
Gordon
Neale
gardiner
Hughes
Traore
Neale
Gordon
Richardson
Richardson
Vaile

Avent

Gue

Avent
gardiner
Avent
Traore
Grochowski
Avent
Hughes

486
493
494
495
500
505
506
509
510
512
515
517
519
521
522
523
524
526
529
533
534
535
538
539
540
541
542
543
546
548
549
550
551
554
555
558
559
561
563
564
565
566
567
569
570
571
573
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Moussa Traore
James Avent
Meghan van Zyl

Becca Howard
Leigh Gue
Meghan van 2yl
James Avent
Chris Lloyd
Moussa Traore

Meghan van 2yl

James Avent
Leigh Gue
Dennis Neale
Moussa Traore
Dennis Neale
Linda Richardson
Jessica Gordon

Sebastian  Grochowski
Becca Howard
Meghan van Zyl

Kim Beard
James Avent
Leigh Gue

Linda Richardson

Charmaine Scotford

Dennis Neale
Moussa Traore
Moussa Traore

Sebastian  Grochowski

Leigh Gue

Alidia Vaile

Leigh Gue

Tina Butler
Linda Richardson
Lauren Boughton
Linda Richardson
Dennis Neale
James Avent
Jeremy Avent
Lauren Boughton
Charmaine Scotford
Jessica Gordon
Joanne Hodges
Moussa Traore
Dennis Neale
Paige Thompson
David Hughes

577
582
583
587
589
592
596
598
600
604
605
607
609
610
613
615
617
627
628
629
630
635
636
637
640
641
642
643
645
649
650
656
657
658
659
660
664
668
669
671
672
674
676
679
680
681
682
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Alidia
Alidia
Leigh
Lauren
James
Jessica
Meghan
Alidia
James
Meghan
Moussa
Leigh
Linda
Chris
Linda
Moussa
Dennis
Dennis
James
Jake
Linda
Lauren
Meghan
Charmaine
David
Meghan
Dennis
Dennis
Dennis
James
Kelly
Sebastian
Linda
David
Tina
Leigh
Charmaine
James
Moussa
Linda
Moussa
Moussa
James
tim
Dennis
James
Kim

Vaile

Vaile

Gue
Boughton
Avent
Gordon
van Zyl
Vaile
Avent

van Zyl
Traore

Gue
Richardson
Lloyd
Richardson
Traore
Neale
Neale
Avent
Russell
Richardson
Boughton
van Zyl
Scotford
Hughes
van Zyl
Neale
Neale
Neale
Avent
White
Grochowski
Richardson
Hughes
Butler

Gue
Scotford
Avent
Traore
Richardson
Traore
Traore
Avent
gardiner
Neale
Avent
Beard

686
687
690
692
695
699
701
702
704
706
707
709
714
715
716
717
718
719
725
727
730
732
734
738
739
740
741
747
749
756
757
758
761
763
764
768
769
770
771
775
777
778
781
783
785
788
792
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

James
Moussa
Moussa
Brandon
Meghan
Moussa
Dennis
James
tim
Charmaine
Moussa
Alidia
James
Dennis
Jake
James
Moussa
James
Paige
James
Leigh
Chris
tim
Dennis
Linda
Joanne
Charmaine
Kate
Charmaine
James
Leigh
Brandon
Linda
James
Dennis
Moussa
Linda
James
James
James
Chris
Charmaine
Meghan
Linda
Linda
James
tim

Avent
Traore
Traore
Chamberlain
van Zyl
Traore
Neale
Avent
gardiner
Scotford
Traore
Vaile

Avent
Neale
Russell
Avent
Traore
Avent
Thompson
Avent

Gue

Lloyd
gardiner
Neale
Richardson
Hodges
Scotford
Hollywell
Scotford
Avent

Gue
Chamberlain
Richardson
Avent
Neale
Traore
Richardson
Avent
Avent
Avent
Lloyd
Scotford
van Zyl
Richardson
Richardson
Avent
gardiner

794
796
798
805
806
807
808
810
811
813
818
819
822
828
830
833
837
840
841
842
844
845
849
850
851
852
853
855
856
857
858
864
865
866
869
870
871
872
874
877
879
880
881
885
886
888
891
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

James
Linda
James
Linda
James
Tina
James
Tina
Moussa
Meghan
Leigh
Moussa
Linda
Dennis
James
Charmaine
James
Jeremy
James
tim
James
calvin
Linda
Brandon
Moussa
James
Becca
Dennis
Dennis
Linda
Paige
tim
Linda
Chris
Meghan
Becca
Linda
Meghan
Linda
David
Jessica
Jessica
Moussa
Linda
James
James
Meghan

Avent
Richardson
Avent
Richardson
Avent
Butler
Avent
Butler
Traore

van 2yl
Gue

Traore
Richardson
Neale
Avent
Scotford
Avent
Avent
Avent
gardiner
Avent
newby
Richardson
Chamberlain
Traore
Avent
Howard
Neale
Neale
Richardson
Thompson
gardiner
Richardson
Lloyd

van Zyl
Howard
Richardson
van Zyl
Richardson
Hughes
Gordon
Gordon
Traore
Richardson
Avent
Avent

van Zyl

892
895
897
899
901
902
903
904
905
906
910
911
912
913
915
918
920
922
924
927
928
931
932
935
936
938
939
940
944
952
953
954
958
960
964
967
968
970
971
977
978
981
982
983
989
991
992
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Firstname Lastname Ticket numbe

Moussa Traore 993
calvin newby 994
James Avent 996
James Avent 999
tim gardiner 1000

Competition End Date 2023-12-22 20:30
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